
104104

30160

59384

29120

27456

76856

57616

41132

56056

46384

95004

53248

65364

64272

74828

42172

32032

34996

34424

MenCategory Occupation
Average Annual Salary

%Women $
Pay Gap

Gender Pay Gap In US By Occupation (2014)

Admin &
Organization

HR Manager

Production clerks

Human Resources

Accountants

Education Admin

Secretaries

Receptionists

Data Entry Keyers

Office Clerks

67600

38376

47424

51948

60892

35620

27664

32136

32552

27404

14872

17940

12324

13936

6552

4368

2860

1872

40.54

38.75

37.83

23.72

22.89

18.39

15.79

8.90

5.75

55149 43801 11348 23.62

Care & 
Education

Doctors & surgeons

Teacher assistants

Social services

Healthcare support

Nursing

Physical therapists

Secondary school 

Emergency medical

Special education 

Social workers

64792

25688

50856

25584

24232

67964

51168

36868

51324

43628

39312

4472

8528

3536

3224

8892

6448

4264

4732

2756

60.67

17.41

16.77

13.82

13.30

13.08

12.60

11.57

9.22

6.32

52827 44210 8616 17.48

Theme
Used a color palette to create a uniform
look and feel of the table with primary,
secondary and accent colors

Markers
Used special color (Red and Green) to
signify the lowest and highest average
salary in a category

Graphics
Used different graphics to make the
categories more intuitive to understand 

Data-Ink Ratio
Made sure to keep more data and less ink

Data Ordering
Ordered the data by decreasing order of
the percentage pay gap. Showed the pay
gap and other values for each category
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Aggravated Assault

Auto Theft

Burglary

Larceny (Non Vehicle)

Atlanta Crime 
Incidents by Hour (2020)
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Hour Of The Day

Theme
Used a color palette to create a uniform
look and feel of the table with primary,
secondary and accent colors

Markers
Used Special Color and Shapes as data
markers to distinguish different crimes
describe in the legend

Data-Ink Ratio
Made sure to keep more data and less ink

Data Ordering
Ordered the data by grouping them in
hours throughout the day for each hour
by each crime


